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HUBLI ELECTRICITY SUPPTY COMPANY LIMITED

(Wholly owned Govt. of Karnataka undertaking)

The Executive Engineer (Ele),

tndustrial Training Centre, Karwar Road,

Hubballi- 580024

E-mail ld: itc.hescom@gmail.com

Corporate ldentity Number (ClN): U31401KA2002SGC030437
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